
2017060 GROWTHPOINT Super 8 KZN
XD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA061321
TSA061321

WP
WP

A1

[1] Hailey TROUP

BYE

[1] Leo MATTHYSEN

3

4

TSA061097
TSA061097

KZN
KZN

A2

Ashtyn  CASON 

BYE

Matthew WILSON

5

6

TSA061270
TSA061270

WP
WP

A3

[4] Rebecca WIDAN

BYE

[4] Connor DOIG

7

8

TSA051002
TSA051002

BOR
BOR

A4

Erin PETERS

BYE

Joshua KLEYNHANS

9

10

TSA062219

TSA061419

TSA062219

TSA061419

KZN
KZN Karl SCHAEFER

Nolan SCHOEMAN

Kaylee HEERE

Charne MULDER 6-4, 4-6, 10-4

11

12
TSA50370
TSA50370

FS
FS

A6

BYE

[3] Leane ENGELBRECHT
[3] Eric NEL

13

14

TSA061427

TSA061454

TSA061427

TSA061454

KZN

NW

KZN

NW

Johannes ADAM

Oratile SEHULARO

Lyndseigh  MULLER 

Annemie PRETORIUS 6-3, 6-1

15

16
TSA050014
TSA050014

KZN
KZN

A8

BYE

[2] Anna  WISE
[2] Guy VORWERK

[1] MATTHYSEN / TROUP

WILSON / CASON 

6-1, 6-2

[4] DOIG / WIDAN

KLEYNHANS / PETERS

6-1, 6-1

SCHOEMAN / MULDER

[3] NEL / ENGELBRECHT

6-0, 6-1

ADAM / MULLER 

[2] VORWERK / WISE

6-0, 6-0

[1] MATTHYSEN / TROUP

KLEYNHANS / PETERS

5-7, 6-4, 10-8

[3] NEL / ENGELBRECHT

[2] VORWERK / WISE

3-6, 6-4, 10-8

[1] MATTHYSEN / TROUP

[2] VORWERK / WISE

6-4, 4-6, 11-9

[2] VORWERK / WISE
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